
 

 

 
TUTOR/STAFF LIST – SENIOR SECTION 

  

DISCOVERY 
Head of House: Steve Flores – Flores-Stephen@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Ast. Head of House: Alex Franklin – FranklinA@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
Saffron  DICKS D1 Dicks-Saffron@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Alex MACEY D2 Macey-Alex@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Sharon  RICH D3 Rich@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Francois DE BRUYN D4 Debruyn-Francois@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Iftakarul SHAHNOOR D5 Shahnoor-Iftakarul@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Paul KAPNISI D6 kapnisi-paul@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Lesley ROGERS D7 RogersL@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Lucy  COTTON D8 Cotton-Lucy@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Lucy HUMPHREYS D9 Humphreys-Lucy@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

ENDEAVOUR 
Head of House:  Sarah Hutchinson Hutchinson@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
Ast. Head of House: Alex Hill Hill-Alexander@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Hayley TAYLOR E1 taylor-hayley@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Becki NATION E2 Nation-becki@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Charlotte HORTON E3 HortonC@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Erin BRUBAKER E4 Brubaker-Erin@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Jules  ROPER E5 roper-jules@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

Lyndsey HUGHES E6 hughes-lyndsey@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Hassan ADEMOLA E7 Ademola-Hassan@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk   
Rachael COLMER E8 Colmer-Rachael@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Sam JACKSON E9 Jackson-Sam@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

INTREPID 
Head of House: Jess Jones -  jonesj1@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Ast. Head of House:  Carly Reid – ReidC@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
Beth SMITH I1 Smith-Betheny@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
Harry  GARDNER I2 Gardner-Harry@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Beth NEWELL I3 Newell-Bethany@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Emily DAY I4 Day-Emily@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Nancy SINCLAIR I5 SinclairN@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

Hollie FUDGE I6 fudge-hollie@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Evelyn MUNOZ I7 munoz-evelyn@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Enzo HENDRICK I8 Hendrick-Enzo@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Steve REID I9 Reid-Steve@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
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VICTORY 
Head of House: Phil Denford – DenfordP@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Ast.Head of House:   
Rebecca DENFORD V1 denfordr@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
Ami WINKLEBAUR V2 Winklebaur-Ami@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Emily PAINTER V3 Painter-Emily@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Ben RICHARDSON V4 Richardson-Ben@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
Priv MUDADA V5 mudada-rumbidzai@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Nicola BISHOP VI6 bishop-nicola@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Bryan STOOPS VI7 Stoops-Bryan@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Tavonana CHIBETE V8 Tavonana-Chibete@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
Daniel CELESTINE V9 Celestine-Daniel1@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
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